Conference line: (888) 450-4821
Participant Passcode: 193467
Presenter Passcode: 6009616

Start
Time
2:00

2:05

2:15

2:45

3:00

3:15

3:25

3:30

Agenda Item

Introductions and Welcome

Minutes Review

San Diego-Imperial Region

Data & Research Committee Meeting

Miramar College
Room L-107

March 14, 2018

2:00 — 3:30 pm
Agenda
Lead
Zhenya
Zhenya

CTEOS Outcomes Survey Discussion Zhenya

Labor Market Analysis Updates Tina

Career Coach Discussion

Zhenya/Tina

Program Inventory Discussion Zhenya
(Regional Marketing Project for Civilian)

Revised Evaluation Plan for the SWP Phyllis
Labor Market Research Project

Adjourn

10440 Black Mountain Rd, San Diego, CA. 92126

Outcome

Review and approve
minutes

Get input on what people
would find most useful
from the CTEOS data
Review most recent draft
and provide feedback on
colleges’ programs

Review Career Coach
tool and decide how to
provide corrections to the
programs listed
Review MiraCosta’s
template, provide
feedback and discuss
possibilities of a
consistent regional
template

Review evaluation plan
and provide feedback



