San Diego-Imperial Region

Data & Research Committee Meeting

Miramar College Room L-107 10440 Black Mountain Rd, San Diego, CA. 92126

March 14, 2018

2:00 - 3:30 pm

Conference line: (888) 450-4821 Participant Passcode: 193467 Presenter Passcode: 6009616

Agenda

Start Time	Agenda Item	Lead	Outcome
2:00	Introductions and Welcome	Zhenya	
2:05	Minutes Review	Zhenya	Review and approve minutes
2:15	CTEOS Outcomes Survey Discussion	Zhenya	Get input on what people would find most useful from the CTEOS data
2:45	Labor Market Analysis Updates	Tina	Review most recent draft and provide feedback on colleges' programs
3:00	Career Coach Discussion	Zhenya/Tina	Review Career Coach tool and decide how to provide corrections to the programs listed
3:15	Program Inventory Discussion (Regional Marketing Project for Civilian)	Zhenya	Review MiraCosta's template, provide feedback and discuss possibilities of a consistent regional template
3:25	Revised Evaluation Plan for the SWP Labor Market Research Project	Phyllis	Review evaluation plan and provide feedback
3:30	Adjourn		